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Date

22.6.2014

23.6.2014

23.6.2014

24.6.2014

25.6.2014

25.6.2014

26.6.2014

27.6.2014

28.6.2014

Place

Jomala

Mariehamn

Saltvik

Lemland

Mariehamn

Mariehamn

Finstrom

Saltvik

Jomala
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Composer Title

Josef Gabriel
Rheinberger (1839-
1901)
Orgelkonsert F-dur
op.137 Finale

Johann Sebastian
Bach (1685-1750)
Flosst, mein Heiland,
BWV 248

Gaston Litaize
(1909-1991)
Scherzo ur "Douze
pieces pour Orgue"

Marcel Dupré (1886-
1971)
Elévation op. 32 nr 1

Eugéne Gigout
(1844-1925)
Toccata ur "Dix
piéces pour Orgue"
Camille Saint-Saéns
(1835-1921)

Le carneval des
animaux: Aquarium
Johann Sebastian
Bach (1685-1750)
Fuga D-dur, BWV
532

Johann Kaspar Kerll
(1627-1693)
Magnificat ur
Modulatio organica

John Stanley (1712-
1786)
Trumpet tune in D

startsidan

Artists

Roman Perucki,
orgel

KTH:s
Akademiska
kapell

Gunnar Julin,
dirigent

Sara Alm,
sopran

Anna Randelin,
oboe
Kaj-Gustav
Sandholm, orgel

Erik Lundkvist,
orgel

Aurélien Fillion,
orgel

Karel Martinek,
orgel

Eva Gyoérgyi
Megyesi, orgel
Pawel Cabala,
orgel

Maija Lehtonen,
orgel

Schola Floriana
Matthias
Giesen, orgel

Barock Tune

Length

9:07

5:30

3:25

3:28

2:42

2:40

6:24

3:43

3:27

Size

8,35

5,04

3,13

3,18

2,47

2,45

5,87

3,40

3,13
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