

 **2015**

- [▶ program](#)
- [▶ artister](#)
- [▶ bilder](#)
- [▶ audio](#)

 **2014**

- [▶ program](#)
- [▶ artister](#)
- [▶ bilder](#)
- [▶ audio](#)

 **2013**

- [▶ program](#)
- [▶ artister](#)
- [▶ bilder](#)
- [▶ audio](#)

 **2012**

- [▶ program](#)
- [▶ artister](#)
- [▶ bilder](#)
- [▶ audio](#)

 **2011**

- [▶ program](#)
- [▶ artister](#)
- [▶ bilder](#)
- [▶ audio](#)

 **2010**

- [▶ program](#)
- [▶ artister](#)
- [▶ bilder](#)
- [▶ audio](#)

 **2009**

- [▶ program](#)
- [▶ artister](#)
- [▶ bilder](#)
- [▶ audio](#)

 **2008**

- [▶ program](#)
- [▶ artister](#)
- [▶ bilder](#)
- [▶ audio](#)

 **2007**

- [▶ program](#)
- [▶ artister](#)
- [▶ bilder](#)

 **2006**

- [▶ program](#)
- [▶ artister](#)
- [▶ bilder](#)

 **2005**

- [▶ program](#)
- [▶ artister](#)

ÅLANDS ORGEL FESTIVAL



All kopiering, utöver för privat bruk, och otillbörlig vidare spridning är förbjuden.
Unauthorized public performance, broadcasting and copying of t

Date	Place	Composer Title	Artists	Length	Size	mp3
22.6.2014	Jomala	Josef Gabriel Rheinberger (1839-1901) Orgelkonsert F-dur op.137 Finale	Roman Perucki, orgel KTH:s Akademiska kapell Gunnar Julin, dirigent Sara Alm, sopran Anna Randelin, oboe Kaj-Gustav Sandholm, orgel	9:07	8,35	
23.6.2014	Mariehamn	Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750) Flösst, mein Heiland, BWV 248	Erik Lundkvist, orgel	5:30	5,04	
23.6.2014	Saltvik	Gaston Litaize (1909-1991) Scherzo ur "Douze pièces pour Orgue"	Aurélien Fillion, orgel	3:25	3,13	
24.6.2014	Lemland	Marcel Dupré (1886-1971) Elévation op. 32 nr 1	Karel Martinek, orgel	3:28	3,18	
25.6.2014	Mariehamn	Eugène Gigout (1844-1925) Toccata ur "Dix pièces pour Orgue"	Éva Györgyi Megyesi, orgel Pawel Cabala, orgel	2:42	2,47	
25.6.2014	Mariehamn	Camille Saint-Saëns (1835-1921) Le carnaval des animaux: Aquarium	Maija Lehtonen, orgel	2:40	2,45	
26.6.2014	Finström	Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750) Fuga D-dur, BWV 532	Schola Floriana Matthias Giesen, orgel	6:24	5,87	
27.6.2014	Saltvik	Johann Kaspar Kerll (1627-1693) Magnificat ur Modulatio organica	Barock Tune	3:43	3,40	
28.6.2014	Jomala	John Stanley (1712-1786) Trumpet tune in D		3:27	3,13	

startsidan